
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forOctober, 2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00059
Madison
R Minor Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

4
3
All_Class_Sites
7SH-33  5.3 Mi. E of Main St

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W E Lane1 W Lane1
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.16%
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.22%
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6-23 3,187
84.66%

1,579
84.36%

1,608
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84.36%
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23-40 294
7.81%

146
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7.81%

146
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148
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40-70 214
5.69%

107
5.70%

108
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107
5.70%
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5.68%

70-121 62
1.65%

37
1.96%

25
1.34%

37
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25
1.34%

Total 3,764
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